

SME MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg

GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
100 Beach Road #19-00
Shaw Tower
Singapore 189702

TEL: FAX:
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
Your Ref No : 20/LP/OD-052(02)
Claim Type : OD CLAIM
Accident Date : 02/02/2021

Claim No :
No : EST21020303
Date : 03/02/2021
Policy No : Z20VC05005046
Veh Reg No : GBD261T
Make / Model : NISSAN CABSTAR
Chasis No : 0
Engine No :
Reg. No :

*not Authorized
statement
5/2/21
2/5 = 18.000
The job After 12 days
Excess = 600
15 days*

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO: GBD261T

Discription	Quantity	List Price	Amount
Cost Price		S\$	S\$
1 FRT WINDSCREEN <i>3rd</i>	1 PC		\$630.00
2 FRT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1 SET		\$250.00
3 WIPPER ARM <i>new</i>	2 PCS	\$90.00	\$180.00
4 WIPPER BLADE <i>MS sent</i>	2 PCS	\$28.00	\$56.00
5 WIPPER PANEL <i>Body</i>	1 PC		\$320.00
6 FRT PANEL <i>Body</i>	1 PC		\$650.00
7 FRT PANEL "CABSTAR" PLATE <i>new</i>	1 PC		\$35.00
8 FRT GRILLE <i>one</i>	1 PC		\$245.00
9 GRILLE CENTRE LOGO <i>sch</i>	1 PC		\$55.00
10 GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	8 PCS	\$4.00	\$32.00
11 FRT BUMPER <i>cur</i>	1 PC		\$495.00
12 FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH <i>sent</i>	1 PC		\$45.00
13 HEADLAMP <i>3rd/one</i>	2 PCS	\$265.00	\$530.00
14 LH HEADLAMP LOWER TRIM <i>3rd</i>	1 PC		\$60.00
15 RH SIDE MIRROR BRACKET <i>2nd</i>	1 PC		\$145.00
16 SIDE MIRROR BASE (PAINTED) <i>3rd</i>	2 PCS	\$85.00	\$170.00
17 LH SIDE MIRROR <i>3rd</i>	1 PC		\$120.00
18 LH SIDE MIRROR BRACKET <i>one</i>	1 PC		\$145.00
19 LH ROUND MIRROR <i>3rd</i>	1 PC		\$60.00
20 FRT LH CORNER PANEL <i>7.5</i>	1 PC		\$230.00
21 LH AIRCON CONDENSER <i>sent/one</i>	1 PC		\$650.00
22 LH AIR FAN ASSY <i>one</i>	1 PC		\$350.00
23 FRT LH DOOR PILLAR (OUTER) <i>Body</i>	1 PC		\$920.00
24 FRT LH DOOR PILLAR (INNER) <i>Body</i>	1 PC		\$280.00
25 FRT LH DOOR PILLAR INNER TRIM <i>2nd</i>	1 PC		\$95.00
26 LH DOOR <i>3rd</i>	1 PC		\$720.00
27 LH DOOR GLASS <i>Sheet</i>	1 PC		\$380.00
28 LH DOOR HINGE (TOP) <i>sent</i>	1 PC		\$55.00
29 LH DOOR HINGE (LOWER) <i>sent</i>	1 PC		\$55.00
30 LH DOOR CHECKER <i>sent</i>	1 PC		\$40.00
31 LH DOOR LOCK <i>in</i>	1 PC		\$110.00
32 LH DOOR INNER RUBBER <i>2nd</i>	1 PC		\$95.00
33 LH DOOR OUTER MOULDING <i>3rd</i>	1 PC		\$90.00
34 LH DOOR OUTER GARNISH <i>Dis</i>	1 PC		\$50.00
35 LH DOOR GLASS GEAR <i>sent/one</i>	1 PC		\$95.00
36 LH DOOR GLASS CHANNEL <i>one</i>	1 PC		\$140.00
37 REAR LH POWER WINDOW MOTOR <i>one/one</i>	1 PC		\$330.00
38 LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD <i>one</i>	1 PC		\$395.00

918

SME MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg
GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
100 Beach Road #19-00
Shaw Tower
Singapore 189702

TEL: FAX:
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
Your Ref No : 20/LP/OD-052(02)
Claim Type : OD CLAIM
Accident Date : 02/02/2021

Claim No :
No : EST21020303
Date : 03/02/2021
Policy No : Z20VC05005046
Veh Reg No : GBD261T
Make / Model : NISSAN CABSTAR
Chassis No : 0
Engine No :
Reg. No :

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO: GBD261T

Discription	Quantity	List Price	Amount
		S\$	S\$
40 LH DOOR PILLAR RUBBER <i>YU</i>	1 PC		\$75.00 ✓
41 LH WHEEL ARC GARNISH <i>De</i>	1 PC		\$95.00 ✓
42 LH STEP GARNISH <i>Che</i>	1 PC		\$125.00 ✓
43 ROOF PANEL <i>A</i>	1 PC		\$1,150.00 x
44 FLOOR PANEL <i>R</i>	1 PC		\$950.00 x
45 DASHBOARD <i>Dis</i>	1 PC		\$1,500.00 ✓
46 DASHBOARD CROSSMEMBER <i>3uf</i>	1 PC		\$600.00 ✓
47 GLOVE BOX <i>che</i>	1 PC		\$395.00 ✓
48 AIRCON BLOWER <i>Che</i>	1 PC		\$500.00 ✓
49 AIRCON COOLING COIL <i>Che</i>	1 PC		\$1,250.00 ✓
50 AIRCON LIQUID PIPE <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$145.00 x
51 AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$250.00 x
52 LH DOOR OUTER HANDLE <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$120.00 x
53 LH DOOR SIGNAL LAMP <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$40.00 x
54 LH FUSE BOX ASSY <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$295.00 x
55 FRT CABIN BRACKET <i>3uf</i>	1 PC		\$395.00 ✓
56 FRT CABIN BRACKET BUSH LH <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$165.00 ✓
57 RADIATOR <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$460.00 x
58 RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$150.00 x
59 ENGINE MOUNTING <i>an</i>	2 PCS	\$95.00	\$190.00 x
60 GEARBOX MOUNTING <i>an</i>	1 PC		\$90.00 x
TOTAL			\$18,243.00
Add 15%			\$2,736.45
			\$20,979.45

1285

15910
152
1829600
22571.8

SME MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg

GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
100 Beach Road #19-00
Shaw Tower
Singapore 189702

TEL: FAX:
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
Your Ref No : 20/LP/OD-052(02)
Claim Type : OD CLAIM
Accident Date : 02/02/2021

Claim No :
No : EST21020303
Date : 03/02/2021
Policy No : Z20VC05005046
Veh Reg No : GBD261T
Make / Model : NISSAN CABSTAR
Chassis No : 0
Engine No :
Reg. No :

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO: GBD261T

Discription	Quantity	List Price	Amount
		S\$	S\$
Special Net			
61 FRT WINDSCREEN GUM	1 PC		\$60.00
62 ERP BRACKET	1 PC		\$25.00
63 LH DOOR COMPANY STICKER	1 PC		\$25.00
64 NUMBER PLATE	1 PC		\$15.00
	TOTAL		\$125.00

Labour

WIRE CHECKING	20	\$30.00
REMOVE & REFIX FRT WINDSCREEN	100	\$120.00
REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON AND GAS		\$100.00
REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD AND CROSSMEMBER	200	\$280.00
REMOVE & REFIX ROOF UNDERLINING	100	\$180.00
REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION AND SEATS	60	\$180.00
TRASFER DOOR COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW	50	\$120.00
REMOVE & REFIX FRT CABIN	250	\$500.00
REMOVE & REFIX ENGINE	11 X	\$150.00
LABOUR CHARGE	1800	\$2,800.00
SPRAY PAINTING	1200	\$1,600.00
	TOTAL	\$6,060.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Amount Before Excess	\$27,164.45
Less Excess	\$0.00
Amount Before GST	\$27,164.45
Add GST @7%	\$1,901.51
Total Amount Payable	\$29,065.96

For SME MOTOR PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

SME MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg
GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
100 Beach Road #19-00
Shaw Tower
Singapore 189702

TEL: FAX:
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
Your Ref No : 20/LP/OD-052(02)
Claim Type : OD CLAIM
Accident Date : 02/02/2021

Claim No :
No : EST21020303
Date : 23/02/2021
Policy No : Z20VC05005046
Veh Reg No : GBD261T
Make / Model : NISSAN CABSTAR
Chasis No : 0
Engine No :
Reg. No :

SUPPLEMENTARY FOR VEHICLE NO: GBD261T

Discription	Quantity	List Price	Amount
		S\$	S\$
<u>Cost Price</u>			
1 WIPPER LINK <i>Self</i>	1 PC		\$180.00 ✓
2 WIPPER MOTOR <i>For</i>	1 PC		\$380.00 ✓
3 AIRCON SWITCH <i>Bye</i>	1 PC		\$550.00 ✓
4 METER COVER <i>one</i>	1 PC		\$120.00 ✓
5 DASHBOARD CENTRE CONSOLE <i>ADD clw Dashboard</i>	1 PC		\$180.00 X
6 GLOVEBOX BASE CONSOLE <i>clw Dashboard</i>	1 PC		\$120.00 X
7 CABIN LOCK LEVEL ASSY <i>Self</i>	1 PC		\$395.00 ✓
TOTAL			\$1,925.00
Add 15%			\$288.75
			\$2,213.75
<u>Special Net</u>			
8 HEADUNIT <i>Bye</i>	1 PC		\$300.00 <i>250</i>
TOTAL			\$300.00

1625

Amount Before Excess	\$2,513.75
Add GST @7%	\$175.96
Total Amount Payable	\$2,689.71

For SME MOTOR PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE